
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Central Park Pumping Station - Building Envelope Restoration 
SPECIFICATION No.:  116280   RFQ 4289 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, May 23, 2013 @ 1: 00 pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   June 19, 2013 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Violet 
Gutowska 
 

B.E.T.O.N.Construction 
Co. 

5097 N. Elston Ave., Chicago, IL 60630 
betonconstruction@hotmail.com 

773-283-5100 773-283-5101 

Daniel B. 
Schuman 
 

Central Building & 
Preservation L.P. 

1071 West Fry Street, Chicago, IL 60642 
dschuman@cenralbldg.com 

312-666-4040 312-377-8915 

David Binford 
 

EVS Construction Co. 1444 N. Farnsworth, Aurora, IL 60605 
dave@evconstruction.com 

630-236-0315 630-236-0334 

Naomi 
Calmatuianu 
 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 
Nielsen 

5515 N. River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 
ncalmatuianu@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-714-0957 

Joe Slattery 
 

IHC Construction 
Companies, LLC 

1500 Executive Drive, Elgin, IL 60123 
jslattery@ihcconstruction.com 

847-742-1516 847-742-6610 

Joe Augusta 
 

MBB Enterprises of 
Chicago 

3352 W. Grand Ave., Chicago, IL 60651 
mike@mbbmasonry.com 

773-278-7100 773-278-7503 

Rena 
Stephanie 
Poulos 
 

Poulos Construction 
Company 

735 S. Laramie Ave., Chicago, IL 60644 
rena@poulosconstruction.com 

773-626-8600 773-626-8646 

Leonard Green 
 

Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams Street, Chicago, IL 60607 
lgreen@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 

Ted Witte 
 

DWM    

Ross Sweeny 
 

DWM    

Grace Warmbir 
 

DWM    

 


